Micro
M Connect’

Reliable Connectivity

MPN: MONGG5B

Full HD SVGA HDI15 Monitor Cable, 5m

This VGA cable is for connection of a PC or a laptop with a monitor or projector
with VGA.

® Max Resolution: WUXGA / Full HD 1920*1080p@60Hz
® Nickel-plated connectors

e Double shielded

Specifications
Battery Battery Type NONE - Only use for non-battery items
Features AWG wire size 28
Cable length 5m
Connector 1 VGA (D-Sub)
Connector 1 form factor Straight
Connector 1 gender Male
Connector 2 VGA (D-Sub)
Connector 2 form factor Straight
Connector 2 gender Male
Connector contacts plating Gold
Maximum resolution 1920x1080p pixels
Plug and Play Yes
Product colour Black
RoHS compliance Yes
Supported graphics resolutions 1920 x 1080 (HD 1080)
Package dimensions Depth Verified 20,4 cm
(verified) Gross Weight Verified 0,334 kg
Height Verified 57cm
Width Verified 257 cm
Performance Product colour Black
Ports & interfaces Cable length 5m
Connector 1 VGA (D-Sub)
Connector 1 gender Male
Connector 2 VGA (D-Sub)
Connector 2 gender Male

Product dimensions Net Weight (Product, kg) 0,33 kg



Micro
M Connect’

Reliable Connectivity

Vendor information Brand Name MicroConnect

Warranty 25 Year(s)



Other products in this series

2,0
3,0
50
7,0
10,0
15,0
20,0
30,0

MONGG2B
MONGG3B
MONGG5B
MONGG7B
MONGGI0B
MONGGI5B
MONGG20B
MONGG30B

X

Micro .
Connect

Reliable Connectivity



