

MPN: MONGG5B

Full HD SVGA HD15 Monitor Cable, 5m

This VGA cable is for connection of a PC or a laptop with a monitor or projector with VGA.

- Max Resolution: WUXGA / Full HD 1920*1080p@60Hz
- Nickel-plated connectors
- Double shielded



Specifications

Battery	Battery Type	NONE - Only use for non-battery items
Features	AWG wire size	28
	Cable length	5 m
	Connector 1	
		VGA (D-Sub)
	Connector 1 form factor	Straight
	Connector 1 gender	Male
	Connector 2	VGA (D-Sub)
	Connector 2 form factor	Straight
	Connector 2 gender	Male
	Connector contacts plating	Gold
	Maximum resolution	1920x1080p pixels
	Plug and Play	Yes
	Product colour	Black
	RoHS compliance	Yes
	Supported graphics resolutions	1920 x 1080 (HD 1080)
Package dimensions (verified)	Depth Verified	20,4 cm
	Gross Weight Verified	0,334 kg
	Height Verified	5,7 cm
	Width Verified	25,7 cm
Performance	Product colour	Black
Ports & interfaces	Cable length	5 m
	Connector 1	VGA (D-Sub)
	Connector 1 gender	Male
	Connector 2	VGA (D-Sub)
	Connector 2 gender	Male
Product dimensions	Net Weight (Product, kg)	0,33 kg



Vendor information

Brand Name	MicroConnect
Warranty	25 Year(s)



Other products in this series

Cable length	
2,0	MONGG2B
3,0	MONGG3B
5,0	MONGG5B
7,0	MONGG7B
10,0	MONGG10B
15,0	MONGG15B
20,0	MONGG20B
30,0	MONGG30B